ROBERT
MATHAVIOUS
INSTITUTE

H. Lavity Stoutt Community College, Robert Mathavious Institute for Financial Services

2023 - Spring CBE Exam Schedule

Exam Date Exam Registration Date Open Exam Registration Deadline Seatting Time Start time Location
Friday, 20 January 2023 Wednesday, 4 January 2023 Thursday, 19 January 2023 9:30:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Marine Centre room :103
Friday, 17 February 2023 Monday, 23 January 2023 Thursday, 16 February 2023 9:30:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Marine Centre room :103
Friday, 17 March 2023 Monday, 20 February 2023 Thursday, 16 March 2023 9:30:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Marine Centre room :103
Friday, 21 April 2023 Monday, 20 March 2023 Thursday, 20 April 2023 9:30:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Marine Centre room :103
Friday, 19 May 2023 Monday, 24 April 2023 Thursday, 18 May 2023 9:30:00 AM 10:00:00 AM Marine Centre room :103

Best wishes for a successful exam session!



